POSTULANTES APTOS AL PROCESO DE ADMISION - IV PREAD

Apellido Paterno

Apellido
Materno

Nombres

CONDICION

70445784
41291008
72837337
47524888
04007469
45789093
25775429
01132883
45837271
46046241
43658575
44191630
41430148
7469314
70015285
41539795

76252280

44539300
42337652
48217641
46928795
74528537
70844916
16020756
70666227
61205058
48398617
44746562
41003833
09914398
09611874
73023329
75396465
41132192
43661933
42798021
70159282
70481733
72173102

ALARCON
ALEMAN
APAZA
AQUINO
ARELA
ARONI

BACA
BARDALES
BELLIDO
BLANCO
BUSTAMANTE
CAJAS
CANAZA
CARACSIOLO
CHAMBILLA
CHANGANAQUI

CHAVEZ

CHAVEZ
COCHACHI
CONDE
COPAR
CORDOVA
CUEVA
DEPAZ
DIAZ
FLORES
FRIAS
FUENTES
GALAGARZA
GONZALES
GUERRERO
HERNANDEZ
HUAMAN
HUAMAN
HUARANGA
HUATUCO
HUAYTALLA
LA ROSA
LAZO

ABAD
GONZALES
TACCA
TEVEZ
LAQUISE
CASTRO
TORREJON
SAAVEDRA
RAMIREZ
ALVAREZ
RAMOS
CUEVA
ARAGON
OTINIANO
MARON
DEL AGUILA

MERINO

DIAZ
TORRES
CONDORI
QUISPE
ESPINOZA
JULCA
FLORES
NUNEZ
PINEDA
RAMIREZ
MACHUCA
ALVAREZ
APARICIO
CONDOR
GONZALES
YUPA
MARTINEZ
ROQUE
VASQUEZ
ARANGO
HILARIO
ATUNCAR

LESLIE STEPHANIE
AMPARO DEL PILAR
JOSUE ESNAIDER
SEDNY ALYNA
RODDY DAVID
YESICA YANET
JUAN CARLOS
FERNANDO
CARMEN ROSA
LEONARDO JOEL
ANDREA MARIA
SANDRA MINELLY
JORGE ARTURO
HENRY XAVIER
ALEXANDER HUGO

JACQUELINE ELSA

GIOVANNI
FRANCESCO

JAMES
CLAUDIA LIZ
RUSSBEL RUDY
ROXANA ERIKA
JAIRO OMAR
TATIANA ALITHU
ROBERTO CARLOS
SARA EDISA
BRUNO

FABRICIO BRIAN
FANNY TATIANA
CLAUDIA VERONICA
MANUEL ENRIQUE
JOSE LUIS
ANDERSON MIGUEL
BRAHNS ALEXANDER
LUIS ALBERTO
YAQUILIN DINA
FERNANDO RUBEN
JHINA EVELIN

LUIS RUBEN
PAMELA ROMINA

APTO
APTO
APTO
APTO
APTO
APTO
APTO
APTO
APTO
APTO
APTO
APTO
APTO
APTO
APTO
APTO

APTO

APTO
APTO
APTO
APTO
APTO
APTO
APTO
APTO
APTO
APTO
APTO
APTO
APTO
APTO
APTO
APTO
APTO
APTO
APTO
APTO
APTO
APTO


javascript:enviarUno('1')

45862736
73568585
70441515
47799052
70306837
73066903
25857372
44050483
45205005
41040097
43207487
25802815
74132404
70476655
25800838

45916878

70854114
09550792

70000053

40986366
70264808
4838427
26724182
75278394
71784080
70356059
07526518
41490929
72504747
25782941
72483703
76188118

70241731

76437842
71197707
41455079
47862773
25841596
47389490
72686939
45909666
74952192

LOPEZ
LOPEZ
LOPEZ
MANCHAY
MARQUEZ
MARTINEZ
MARTINEZ
MATTA
MEGO
MEJIA
MENDOZA
MEZA
MILLONES
MIO
MOGROVEJO

MONTES

NAVARRO
NIETO

NUNEZ

ORTEGA
ORTEGA
ORTIZ
PAJARES
PARI
PENA
PINEDA
PIZARRO
PLASENCIA
PRADO
QUIROZ
QUISPE
RAMIREZ
RIOS
RIVERA
ROJAS
ROJAS
ROMERO
RUIZ

RUIZ
SANCHEZ
SANCHEZ
SANTIVANEZ

PACHECO
DEL ROSARIO
BAUER
MONJE
MEDINA
CORNEJO
MENA
VALENZUELA
CHAVEZ
MURILLO
MELGAREJO
VALLE
PASTOR
CAYTANO

RAMOS

ORTIZ DE
VILLATE

PUZA
ROSASAS

MENDOZA

CAHUANA
FALCON
CRISOSTOMO
RAMIREZ
FLORES
ANICAMA
MIRANDA
MORA
ALVA
ROSALES
RIVERO
TORRES
SOTO

LECAROS

GARRIDO
LACHE
ANCO
BARRETO
BOCANEGRA
QUISPE
ICAZA
LOPEZ
CANCHAYA

JHOSEP BRAYAN
GIBSON EDHUAR
MARICE ALICIA
MARY CARMEN
GUSTAVO STEPHANO
MARIA JOSE

MERY PATRICIA
LUIGUI MARTIN
RAQUEL

LEWIS ANTHONY
JHONNY RICARDO
ELMER WILFREDO
MARJORY AMELIA
OSCAR MIO

LUIS ANGEL

EDSON RAFAEL

WALTER ANDRE

MERY PAOLA

ALEJANDRO
WILLIAMS

ANTONIA ISABEL
GRECIA CORAL
SHINDA ALEXANDRA
ROSA NELLY
FREDY SILVIO
ALONSO STEFANO
CESAR AUGUSTO
RONEY

ANDRE FERNANDO
LESLY SUSANA
MIGUEL GABRIEL
AMY GRIMANEZA

MIREYA DAYANA

ARMANDO
SEBASTIAN

JHOEL LEONARDO
JUNIOR ARTURO
RAQUEL MILAGROS
YULI PAOLA

JUAN LUIS
KATHLEEN ROSARIO
CARLA MARIA
MARCO ANTONIO
JOSEPH ANDRE

APTO
APTO
APTO
APTO
APTO
APTO
APTO
APTO
APTO
APTO
APTO
APTO
APTO
APTO
APTO

APTO

APTO
APTO

APTO

APTO
APTO
APTO
APTO
APTO
APTO
APTO
APTO
APTO
APTO
APTO
APTO
APTO

APTO

APTO
APTO
APTO
APTO
APTO
APTO
APTO
APTO
APTO



42211951
70440626
46090047
71215340
40396951

42261926

76193037
70102044

77291080

42176482
09402959
71900599
72855366
72639741
71281352
70744911
76337163
44136460
41603630

SERRATO
SILVA
SILVA
SUCASACA
TACCA

TACUNAN

TAPIA
TARAZONA

TEJADA

TORRES
VEGA
VELASQUEZ
VELIZ
VILLAVICENCIO
YARLEQUE
YUPANQUI
ZAPATA
ZARATE
ZORRILLA

CHERRES
LAM
GONZALES
SUCASACA
CRUZ

CARMEN

SIHUINCHA
ARCE

AGUERO

GUZMAN
CRUZ
LAURA
NEYRA
MUCHA
JUAREZ
ENCISO
TIPULA
ORIHUELA
BAZAN

MANUEL ALEJANDRO

VANESSA KARINA
JUANITA ESTEFANI
MARIELA IBETH
EDWIN CARLOS

CRISTOFFER
GEANCARLOS

LUZ ROSABEL

KATTIA AYLIN

BENNITO
ALEXANDER

JOSE LUIS
NICOLAS EMILIANO
YENE YESSICA
JENIFER YAJAIRA
YAKEMI ELVA
JOSE MANUEL
JOSE ALBERTO
JAZMIN JENNIFER
BETZABE BEATRIZ
SILVIA

APTO
APTO
APTO
APTO
APTO

APTO

APTO
APTO

APTO

APTO
APTO
APTO
APTO
APTO
APTO
APTO
APTO
APTO
APTO



